Their Choice made Simple!

Wherever your clients may travel, the chance of a missed connection, lost

baggage or a medical emergency is possible. When they choose a travel
insurance plan, they are never more than a phone call away from help. We

offer a number of travel insurance plans, from our most comprehensive coverage

in the Platinum Plan to our more basic — Silver.

Trip Cancellation*

Trip Interruption*

Trip Interruption — Return Air Only

Financial Default (when purchased within 15 days)
Terrorism

Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion

Waiver (when purchased within 15days)

Trip Delay

Missed Connection

Baggage and Personal Effects
Baggage Delay

Accident Sickness Medical Expense**

Emergency Evacuation and
Repatriation of Remains**

Accidental Death & Dismemberment
Flight Guard®

Car Rental Collision Coverage
Medical Coverage Upgrade
Emergency Evacuation Upgrade

Medical Expense & Emergency

Evacuation Upgrade

Cancel for Any Reason
Cancel due to Work Reasons
Travel Medical Assistance
Worldwide Travel Assistance
LiveTravel® Emergency Assistance
Concierge Services

Business Assistant

Identity Theft

Personal Security Assistance
Roadside Assistance

Children 17 or under — no additional cost

platinum

v

150% of Trip Cost
$1,000

v

$1,000 ($200/day)
S500
$2,500
S500
$50,000

$1,000,000
$50,000
Optional

Optional
Optional

Optional
Included
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150% of Trip Cost
$750

v
v
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S750 ($150/day)
$250
$1,000
S300
$25,000

$500,000

$10,000
Optional
Optional

Optional

Optional
Included
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All children with insured adults

Silver
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100% of Trip Cost
$500

v
v

v

S500 ($100/day)

S750 ($50 ded.)
$200
$15,000 ($50 ded.)

$150,000

Optional
Optional

Optional
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One child per adult




	Wherever your clients may travel, the chance of a missed connection, lost baggage or a medical emergency is possible. When they choose a Travel Guard travel insurance plan, they are never more than a phone call away from help.

