## Their Choice made Simple!

Wherever your clients may travel, the chance of a missed connection, lost baggage or a medical emergency is possible. When they choose a travel insurance plan, they are never more than a phone call away from help. We offer a number of travel insurance plans, from our most comprehensive coverage in the Platinum Plan to our more basic – Silver.





	platinum	gold	Silver
Trip Cancellation*	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Trip Interruption*	150% of Trip Cost	150% of Trip Cost	100% of Trip Cost
Trip Interruption – Return Air Only	\$1,000	\$750	\$500
Financial Default (when purchased within 15 days)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Terrorism	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Pre-Existing Medical Condition Exclusion Waiver (when purchased within 15 days)	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>
Trip Delay	\$1,000 (\$200/day)	\$750 (\$150/day)	\$500 (\$100/day)
Missed Connection	\$500	\$250	
Baggage and Personal Effects	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$750 (\$50 ded.)
Baggage Delay	\$500	\$300	\$200
Accident Sickness Medical Expense**	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$15,000 (\$50 ded.)
Emergency Evacuation and Repatriation of Remains**	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$150,000
Accidental Death & Dismemberment	\$50,000	\$10,000	
Flight Guard <sup>®</sup>	Optional	Optional	Optional
Car Rental Collision Coverage	Optional	Optional	Optional
Medical Coverage Upgrade	Optional		
Emergency Evacuation Upgrade			Optional
Medical Expense & Emergency Evacuation Upgrade		Optional	
Cancel for Any Reason	Optional	Optional	
Cancel due to Work Reasons	Included	Included	
Travel Medical Assistance	<b>✓</b>	<b> </b>	<b>✓</b>
Worldwide Travel Assistance			
LiveTravel® Emergency Assistance	<b>✓</b>	<b>│</b>	<b>✓</b>
Concierge Services	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Business Assistant	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	
Identity Theft	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	
Personal Security Assistance	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Roadside Assistance	<b>✓</b>		
Children 17 or under – no additional cost		All children with insured adults	One child per adult